
Product sheet

Item number/name 136334
CarryLite 80 5x10-20

EAN unitnumber 5733439136334

Colour raaco Blue

Description of the item

CarryLite with 20 inserts. Content: 
15xBA8-1, 5xBA7-1.

BOM items

Item number Product Quantity

279864
272476
224758
224765
225137
225168

CL-80 Bund
LID CARRY LITE
CL- HANDLE
CL Lock
INSERT BA8-1 PP
INSERT BA7-1 PP

1
1
1
2

15
5

Materials

Item number Material
600170
600552
600132

Polypropylene - PP
Polycarbonate - PC
Polypropylene - PP

Item alternative

Item number Product Quantity
138543 CarryLite 80 5x10-20 1

Item dimensions

Net. Depth (mm)..............: 330,0
Net. Width (mm) ..............: 413,0
Net. Height (mm) .............: 79,0

Inner Depth (mm) ............: 272,0
Inner Width (mm).............: 392,0
Inner Height (mm) ...........: 67,0

Weight

Net weight (Kgs) ..............: 1,672
Tare weight (Kgs) ............: 0,153
Gross weight (Kgs) ..........: 1,825

Volume

Multiple (Pieces) ..............: 3,00
Volume (m3)....................: 0,01180

Capacity load

Carr. Load (Kgs) ..............: 13,00
Carr. Load (Ltrs) ..............: 7,30
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